
SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

HANDBALL Georgia

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 7TH IHF MEN'S YOUTH(U19) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

IHF Official System

MEN'S YOUTH 20-08-2017

UP TO MATCH 92

BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME PLYD.ASST.
RATE

%
TOTAL

7M
THR.

FREE
THR.

BRK.
THR.

FAST
BRK.

WIN
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

FIELD
SHOT

TEAMNO.

1 VALERIO Diogo POR 44-90 17-58 17-50 3-34 9-47 0-1 3-21 93-301  30.9 7 91

2 POPOV Maksim RUS 21-62 28-57 14-41 7-17 13-55 1-1 7-27 91-260  35.0 1 998

3 PANJAN Ivan CRO 36-67 21-74 20-57 2-22 2-25 0-3 6-22 87-270  32.2 9 916

4 JANDRIC Todor SRB 38-77 13-38 11-24 4-21 2-16 1-2 7-29 76-207  36.7 3 716

5 KIEFFER Valentin FRA 28-63 22-69 10-25 2-9 7-26 1-2 4-22 74-216  34.3 2 916

6 NAKAMURA Hikaru JPN 21-45 20-55 20-42 4-20 4-22 0-0 2-18 71-202  35.1 5 916

7 BARTOSIK Marek POL 30-76 19-61 8-21 4-31 4-22 2-4 3-11 70-226  31.0 9 716

8 TAHA Abdelrhman EGY 36-69 15-48 8-27 4-33 3-9 1-1 2-12 69-199  34.7 6 716

9 DOBAJ Gasper SLO 26-64 13-45 15-36 3-28 5-24 4-7 2-14 68-218  31.2 2 799

10 GONZALEZ Vicente CHI 32-83 16-61 7-26 3-37 7-30 0-0 3-19 68-256  26.6 0 71

11 GIOVAGNOLA S. A. ARG 23-50 17-39 8-26 6-43 4-26 2-3 6-23 66-210  31.4 11 71

12 HOTTA Yodai JPN 29-54 18-52 9-34 3-17 2-19 0-0 4-17 65-193  33.7 1 912

13 LANDGREN Mans SWE 23-53 20-48 12-23 2-14 3-15 0-1 4-16 64-170  37.6 8 91

14 AN Jaepil KOR 21-58 22-68 9-27 5-26 6-36 0-7 1-3 64-225  28.4 7 798

15 K. Alexander GEO 31-60 7-48 9-21 4-36 0-21 0-2 12-29 63-217  29.0 3 71

16 KLIMPKE Till GER 30-74 12-27 12-20 2-6 0-11 0-0 2-11 58-149  38.9 9 716

17 HALLGRIMSSON V. ISL 28-60 15-40 7-18 5-15 1-19 0-0 2-14 58-166  34.9 6 716

18 TORRES H. Adrian ESP 30-51 5-25 8-21 3-23 2-8 5-5 2-11 55-144  38.2 1 912

19 SCHEVING Andri ISL 33-62 7-26 6-20 2-10 2-10 0-0 4-11 54-139  38.8 3 71

20 HUMMELMOSE F. DEN 26-53 11-35 11-28 1-16 3-29 1-1 1-16 54-178  30.3 2 920

21 RAMIREZ Kilian ESP 22-55 10-46 9-20 4-20 3-19 0-1 5-17 53-178  29.8 1 916

22 PEREIRA Lucas BRA 18-57 14-60 7-26 5-20 7-33 0-0 2-6 53-202  26.2 4 712

23 ALSHUWAIKH Qasim BRN 18-52 14-76 6-26 3-57 4-21 2-5 4-19 51-256  19.9 1 725

24 SEKAI Oussama ALG 9-40 10-41 11-33 7-32 3-16 0-0 6-23 46-185  24.9 1 71

25 BEN TEKAYA Fradj TUN 13-33 15-43 7-22 2-20 7-29 0-0 1-15 45-162  27.8 1 712

26 MEHLER Leon GER 20-39 10-34 6-19 3-12 1-6 0-1 1-5 41-116  35.3 2 712

27 SOULLIER Bastien FRA 22-43 12-28 1-15 1-9 4-14 0-2 1-9 41-120  34.2 4 91

28 BANG Victor S. DEN 23-54 10-29 0-15 2-15 4-29 1-2 0-20 40-164  24.4 0 91

29 NAERLAND H. E. NOR 21-44 9-23 3-10 1-7 1-14 0-0 3-10 38-108  35.2 4 712

30 ZABOLOTIN Denis RUS 15-37 11-26 3-10 1-6 4-20 0-0 2-15 36-114  31.6 0 91

31 BEZAZ N. ALG 8-24 7-24 10-25 4-16 1-7 0-0 2-15 32-111  28.8 4 722

32 BRINI Selim TUN 6-17 11-35 2-13 1-9 8-23 1-1 2-13 31-111  27.9 1 716

33 BANKE Gustaf SWE 11-29 7-22 8-17 0-9 1-8 1-1 0-10 28-96  29.2 3 816

34 HVENFELT Erik SWE 14-33 3-10 7-16 0-8 2-8 0-0 1-8 27-83  32.5 2 912

35 EMAD E. Mohamed EGY 9-16 7-23 5-16 2-11 2-21 0-0 2-11 27-98  27.6 4 712

36 SIMENTAL Brayan MEX 4-15 8-40 1-14 7-29 5-34 0-0 1-11 26-143  18.2 1 71

37 GOSIC Vladimir CRO 8-18 6-12 6-14 1-10 2-8 0-0 1-9 24-71  33.8 2 630

38 IMSGARD Emil K. NOR 10-21 7-27 3-9 2-6 1-6 0-0 1-7 24-76  31.6 4 71

39 KIM Minseok KOR 7-27 7-21 2-6 0-6 2-9 1-1 4-12 23-82  28.0 2 712

40 HEIEREN S. D. NOR 12-26 4-21 1-9 1-10 1-11 1-1 1-10 21-88  23.9 1 728
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1 K. Alexander GEO 31-60 7-48 9-21 4-36 0-21 0-2 12-29 63-217  41.4 3 71

2 POPOV Maksim RUS 21-62 28-57 14-41 7-17 13-55 1-1 7-27 91-260  25.9 1 998

3 JANDRIC Todor SRB 38-77 13-38 11-24 4-21 2-16 1-2 7-29 76-207  24.1 3 716

4 PANJAN Ivan CRO 36-67 21-74 20-57 2-22 2-25 0-3 6-22 87-270  27.3 9 916

5 GIOVAGNOLA S. A. ARG 23-50 17-39 8-26 6-43 4-26 2-3 6-23 66-210  26.1 11 71

6 SEKAI Oussama ALG 9-40 10-41 11-33 7-32 3-16 0-0 6-23 46-185  26.1 1 71

7 RAMIREZ Kilian ESP 22-55 10-46 9-20 4-20 3-19 0-1 5-17 53-178  29.4 1 916

8 SCHEVING Andri ISL 33-62 7-26 6-20 2-10 2-10 0-0 4-11 54-139  36.4 3 71

9 KIM Minseok KOR 7-27 7-21 2-6 0-6 2-9 1-1 4-12 23-82  33.3 2 712

10 RODRIGUES Jeroty BRA 3-15 3-13 2-4 1-10 0-7 0-0 4-12 13-61  33.3 1 716

11 LANDGREN Mans SWE 23-53 20-48 12-23 2-14 3-15 0-1 4-16 64-170  25.0 8 91

12 HOTTA Yodai JPN 29-54 18-52 9-34 3-17 2-19 0-0 4-17 65-193  23.5 1 912

13 ALSHUWAIKH Qasim BRN 18-52 14-76 6-26 3-57 4-21 2-5 4-19 51-256  21.1 1 725

14 KIEFFER Valentin FRA 28-63 22-69 10-25 2-9 7-26 1-2 4-22 74-216  18.2 2 916

15 NAERLAND H. E. NOR 21-44 9-23 3-10 1-7 1-14 0-0 3-10 38-108  30.0 4 712

16 BARTOSIK Marek POL 30-76 19-61 8-21 4-31 4-22 2-4 3-11 70-226  27.3 9 716

17 GONZALEZ Vicente CHI 32-83 16-61 7-26 3-37 7-30 0-0 3-19 68-256  15.8 0 71

18 VALERIO Diogo POR 44-90 17-58 17-50 3-34 9-47 0-1 3-21 93-301  14.3 7 91

19 PEREIRA Lucas BRA 18-57 14-60 7-26 5-20 7-33 0-0 2-6 53-202  33.3 4 712

20 ZARCO Ricardo D. MEX 5-9 4-17 4-11 0-9 1-15 0-0 2-6 16-67  33.3 0 716

21 FERJAN Mark SLO 12-18 1-2 3-10 0-3 1-8 0-2 2-7 19-50  28.6 0 71

22 TRNAVAC Andrej SRB 9-29 1-8 2-6 4-15 1-7 1-1 2-9 20-75  22.2 4 71

23 KHARAISHVILI G. GEO 5-18 4-30 3-10 2-17 0-9 0-0 2-9 16-93  22.2 0 716

24 KLIMPKE Till GER 30-74 12-27 12-20 2-6 0-11 0-0 2-11 58-149  18.2 9 716

25 TORRES H. Adrian ESP 30-51 5-25 8-21 3-23 2-8 5-5 2-11 55-144  18.2 1 912

26 EMAD E. Mohamed EGY 9-16 7-23 5-16 2-11 2-21 0-0 2-11 27-98  18.2 4 712

27 TAHA Abdelrhman EGY 36-69 15-48 8-27 4-33 3-9 1-1 2-12 69-199  16.7 6 716

28 BRINI Selim TUN 6-17 11-35 2-13 1-9 8-23 1-1 2-13 31-111  15.4 1 716

29 DOBAJ Gasper SLO 26-64 13-45 15-36 3-28 5-24 4-7 2-14 68-218  14.3 2 799

30 HALLGRIMSSON V. ISL 28-60 15-40 7-18 5-15 1-19 0-0 2-14 58-166  14.3 6 716

31 ZABOLOTIN Denis RUS 15-37 11-26 3-10 1-6 4-20 0-0 2-15 36-114  13.3 0 91

32 BEZAZ N. ALG 8-24 7-24 10-25 4-16 1-7 0-0 2-15 32-111  13.3 4 722

33 NAKAMURA Hikaru JPN 21-45 20-55 20-42 4-20 4-22 0-0 2-18 71-202  11.1 5 916

34 AN Jaepil KOR 21-58 22-68 9-27 5-26 6-36 0-7 1-3 64-225  33.3 7 798

35 MEHLER Leon GER 20-39 10-34 6-19 3-12 1-6 0-1 1-5 41-116  20.0 2 712

36 IMSGARD Emil K. NOR 10-21 7-27 3-9 2-6 1-6 0-0 1-7 24-76  14.3 4 71

37 HVENFELT Erik SWE 14-33 3-10 7-16 0-8 2-8 0-0 1-8 27-83  12.5 2 912

38 SOULLIER Bastien FRA 22-43 12-28 1-15 1-9 4-14 0-2 1-9 41-120  11.1 4 91

39 GOSIC Vladimir CRO 8-18 6-12 6-14 1-10 2-8 0-0 1-9 24-71  11.1 2 630

40 MENDIETA T. L. ARG 6-15 2-11 1-8 1-10 5-12 0-4 1-9 16-69  11.1 0 712
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